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Bus T20 JB Sentral - Terminal Pasir Gudang Go to website

Direction
Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang — JB Sentral

51 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang

Opp SMK Pasir Gudang

KPJ Pasir Gudang

Kipmall Masai

Opp Terminal Bas Masai

JNT Taman Masai Utama

Opp Kampung Baru Masai

Opp SMK Dato Penggawa Timur

Opp Maybank Bandar Seri Alam

Opp Todays Market (Jalan Masai Lama)

Opp Jalan Bayu 11 (Caltex)

Jalan Bayu

Petron Pasir Gudang East

Jalan Masai Lama 1

Opp Sri Plentong

Opp Taman Ria Plentong

Opp Taman Bunga Ros

OPP Kia Motors Plentong

Prima Regency 2

OPP Prima Regency 1

Restoran Pekin Johor Jaya

Route schedule
Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang — JB Sentral

Monday 05:00-21:30

Tuesday 05:00-21:30

Wednesday 05:00-21:30

Thursday 05:00-21:30

Friday 05:00-21:30

Saturday 05:00-21:30

Sunday 05:00-21:30

Route info

Direction: Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Warung Abadi

Rosmerah 9

Opp Taman Rosmerah

Tangki Air Taman Molek

Opp Balai Polis Johor Jaya

Taman Molek

Desa Perwira

Opp Smart Pandan

The Store Pandan

OPP Shell Pandan

OPP Petron Pandan

OPP Pasar Borong Pandan

OPP Majidee

OPP KG Melayu Majidee

OPP Restoran Aliff

Mutiara Motors

Hospital Columbia

Taman Sentosa

OPP Caltex Taman Melodies

OPP Crystal Crown

Plaza Pelangi

IPK Johor

Pusat Khidmat Pelanggan TNB @ Johor Bahr

Sekolah Kebangsaan IJ Convent

Wisma Persekutuan

Menara Th

Johor Tourist Information Center

Pejabat Pos Besar

Opp Wisma Peladang



JB Sentral



Direction
JB Sentral — Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang

49 stops

Open route schedule

JB Sentral

Wisma Peladang

Opp Pejabat Pos Besar

Opp Johor Tourist Information Center

Opp Menara Th

Opp Wisma Persekutuan

Opp Sekolah Kebangsaan IJ Convent

Opp Pusat Khidmat Pelanggan TNB Jb

Opp IPK Johor

OPP Plaza Pelangi

Crystal Crown

Caltex Taman Melodies

OPP Taman Sentosa

OPP Hospital Columbia

OPP Mutiara Motors

Restoran Aliff

KG Melayu Majidee

Majidee

Pasar Borong Pandan

Petron Pandan

Shell Pandan

OPP The Store Pandan

Smart Pandan

Opp Desa Perwira

Opp Taman Molek

Route schedule
JB Sentral — Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang

Monday 06:00-23:00

Tuesday 06:00-23:00

Wednesday 06:00-23:00

Thursday 06:00-23:00

Friday 06:00-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 06:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: JB Sentral

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min
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Balai Polis Johor Jaya

Opp Tangki Air Tmn Molek

Taman Rosmerah

Opp Restoran Pekin Johor Jaya

Prima Regency 1

Opp Prima Regency 2

Kia Motors Plentong

Taman Bunga Ros

Taman Ria Plentong

Sri Plentong

Jalan Masai Lama 2

Opp Petron Pasir Gudang East

Jalan Bayu

Jalan Bayu 11 (Caltex )

Todays Market (Jalan Masai Lama)

Maybank Bandar Seri Alam

SMK Dato Penggawa Timur

Kampung Baru Masai

OPP JNT Taman Masai Utama

Terminal Bas Masai

Opp Kipmall Masai

OPP KPJ Pasir Gudang

Opp Sekolah Islam Ah Tahfiz Taman Mawar

Terminal Bas Pasir Gudang



T20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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